
KIDZONE SCHEDULE        SUNDAY 16 March 2025
ARTZONE 

WORKSHOPS WORD ZONE M.A.D ZONE ART ZONE GAME ZONE RE:STORY  
NATURAL PLAY SPACE

SILENT 
DISCO

FACE 
PAINTING WONKY CONE ROVING PUPPETS

European Folk Tales
 Birdlife Productions

Ocean Journeys inspired 
Yoga - NZ Ocean Life 

Yoga Pod

All Day Crafts
•

Rock Painting
•

Ocean Laterns
•

Ocean Masks
•

Ocean Adornments

Assorted
 Games

Re:story  
Natural Play Space

Silent 
Disco

Face 
Painting

Ice Cream 
& Coffee

Mighty the Moa 
Stringbean Puppets

Beach Inspired Mandalas
Tigerlily

A Mermaids Song
Stringbean Puppets

Bachata Dance Session 
Alegria Latin Dance Crew

Rock Balancing 
Nannos World of Art

Theatre Sports
Taranaki Theatre Sports

Ocean Journeys inspired 
Yoga - Scuba Diving Great 

Barrier Reef 
Yoga PodMer-folk Ocean inspired 

Jewellery 
Tigerlily

Bachata Dance Session 
Alegria Latin Dance Crew

WOMAD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER WITHOUT NOTICE ANY ADVERTISED ARTISTS OR SCHEDULE

12pm

12.30pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm

12pm

12.30pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm

12pm

12.30pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm


