	KIDZONE SCHEDULE =	WOMAD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER WITHOUT NOTICE ANY ADVERTISED ARTISTS OR SCHEDULE								
12nm	ARTZONE Workshops	WORD ZONE	M.A.D ZONE	ART ZONE	GAME ZONE	RE:STORY Natural Play Space	SILENT DISCO	FACE Painting	WONKY CONE	ROVING PUPPETS
12.30pm	Beach Inspired Mandalas Tigerlily	European Folk Tales Birdlife Productions	Ocean Journeys inspired Yoga - NZ Ocean Life (12 Yoga Pod	дин 30pm pm	12.30 1pr					Mighty the Moa Stringbean Puppets
1.30pm 20m)	A Mermaids Song	Bachata Dance Session 2	All Day Crafts	1.30					
2.30pm	Rock Balancing Nannos World of Art	Stringbean Puppets	Alegria Latin Dance Crew	Rock Painting 30pm . Ocean Laterns	2.30 Assorted Games	Re:story Natural Play Space	Silent Disco	Face Painting	Ice Cream & Coffee	
3.30pm 4pm	Mer-folk Ocean inspired Jewellery	Theatre Sports Taranaki Theatre Sports	Ocean Journeys inspired Yoga - Scuba Diving Grea 3.3 Barrier Reef Yoga Pod	Ocean Masks Ocean Adornments	3.30 ₁	pm		J		
4.30pm	Tigerlily		4.3 Bachata Dance Session (5)	0pm	4.30					
5.30pm		Alegria Latin Dance Crew 5.30pm	5.30							